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Goals

Shots

Faceoffs

Penalty minutes
Hits

Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Team
MODO Hockey
IF Troja/Ljungby

HOCKEY

Game Summary

QLLSVENEKAN
Q Fjallraven Center

Referee(s)

Richard Magnusson

Game Summary

Team

MODO Hockey
IF Troja/Ljungby

Time Team
Period 1
05:50 TRO

07:16  MODO

19:45 TRO

Period 2
23:36  TRO

24:27  MODO
30:51  MODO

Period 3
50:16 MODO

52:57  MODO

59:29  MODO

Player
Period 1

Score

0-1

15 BERGLUND Victor

Period 2

Period 3

7 OSKARSSON Marcus

Total Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 oT GWS
6-3 1-2 2-1 3-0
29 - 31 7-11 12-12 10-8
32-25 7-11 10-6 15-8
4-6 2-0 0-4 2-2
6-4 1-1 2-2 3-1
6-10 1-3 0-5 5-2
27:26 - 32:34 09:01 - 10:59 10:42 - 09:18 07:43 - 12:17
12:36 - 15:36 03:53 - 04:47 05:38 - 04:38 03:05 - 06:11
Power Play
Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP
2 50,00 1 2 03:02
1 100,00 1 2 01:19
Penalty Killing
Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH
1 0,00 1 2 01:19
2 50,00 1 2 03:02
Scoring Summary
Status Scorer Assist(s)
PP1 23 THORNBERG Jesper 27 BENKER Sebastian, 11 RAJALA Juuso
Pos. Part. 11, 23, 27, 51, 70, 72 Neg. Part. 18, 38, 45, 63, 67
EQ 28 ERIKSSON Johan 63 ENSTROM Tommy, 7 OSKARSSON Marcus
Pos. Part. 7, 26, 28, 45, 50, 63 Neg. Part. 5, 23, 25, 33, 40, 70
EQ 72 MEYER Nikolai 5 ERNSTIG Carl
Pos. Part. 5, 7, 27, 33, 70, 72 Neg. Part. 6, 11, 22, 28, 45, 67
SHA1 13 RUNDQVIST David 19 HOLMSTROM Jens
Pos. Part. 6, 13, 19, 33, 70 Neg. Part. 7, 11, 14, 22, 28, 45
PP1 14 BJORKLUND Henrik 11 MARKLUND Sam, 22 MOLIN Emil
Pos. Part. 7, 11, 14, 22, 28, 45 Neg. Part. 5, 13, 19, 55, 70
EQ 14 BJORKLUND Henrik 11 MARKLUND Sam, 6 CARNESTAD Emil
Pos. Part. 7, 11, 14, 22, 45, 63 Neg. Part. 7, 32, 54, 55, 64, 70
EQ 18 EKARYV Victor 33 STAHL-LYRENAS Oskar, 38 JAKOBSSON Kristi
Pos. Part. 6, 18, 33, 38, 45, 67 Neg. Part. 11, 27, 54, 55, 70, 72
EQ 14 BJORKLUND Henrik 22 MOLIN Emil
Pos. Part. 7, 11, 14, 22, 45, 63 Neg. Part. 13, 27, 33, 55, 70, 72
EQ 11 MARKLUND Sam
Pos. Part. 7, 11, 14, 22, 45, 63 Neg. Part. 6, 13, 19, 32, 51, 62
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Penalty Summary e 2
Penalty Time Penalty Player
Tripping 04:31
23:25 | Hooking 7 NILSSON Mattias
36:22  Hooking 64 LINDQVIST-HANSEN Ale
44:34  Roughing 23 THORNBERG Jesper
Roughing 44:34

SVENSKA SPEL

MODO Hockey - IF Troja/Ljungby

2018-01-03 19:00

Linesmen
Marcus Olsson, Tobias Nordlander
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Skaters

2 AHSTROM Tobias

5 WALFRIDSSON Sebastian
6 CARNESTAD Emil

7 OSKARSSON Marcus
11 MARKLUND Sam

12 OHMAN Victor

14 BJORKLUND Henrik
15 BERGLUND Victor
18 EKARYV Victor

22 MOLIN Emil

26 ALBA Emil

27 ROYMARK Martin

28 ERIKSSON Johan

31 PETTERSSON Oscar
33 STAHL-LYRENAS Oskar
38 JAKOBSSON Kristian
41 HEDMAN Oscar

50 WAHLGREN Tim

63 ENSTROM Tommy
67 ERICSSON Tobias

Goalies
30 ZAJKOWSKI Michal
45 WALLIN Isak

Skaters

5 ERNSTIG Carl

6 JOHANSSON Anton

7 NILSSON Mattias

11 RAJALA Juuso

13 RUNDQVIST David

14 TORNKVIST Tobias
19 HOLMSTROM Jens
23 THORNBERG Jesper
25 AKESSON Mattias

27 BENKER Sebastian

32 ANDERSSON Johan
33 KARLSSON Daniel

40 ANDERSSON Alfred
51 NIELSEN Jonatan

54 EDSTROM Alexander
55 FREDRIKSSON Simon
62 IMMO Tor

64 LINDQVIST-HANSEN Alexa
72 MEYER Nikolai

Goalies
30 NIELSEN Johan
70 JOHANSSON Robin

‘ ALLSVENSKAN

SOG

N =2 ON=22IDN=2WNONNOWNWDNO -~ O

SOG

N2 aaANMAaONN-2A~AasONOO S

HOCKEY

Game Summary

MODO Hockey - IF Troja/Ljungby

Q Fjallraven Center

Goals
0
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Saves

28

Goals
0
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Saves

23

SVENSKA SPEL

Referee(s)

Richard Magnusson

Assists  Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 0 0 0 1 0-0 N/A
1 1 3 2 0 0 0-0 N/A
2 3 1 0 0 0 2-0 100,00
0 0 0 0 0 1 5-8 38,46
0 3 2 0 0 2 1-1 50,00
0 0 0 2 0 0 1-0 100,00
0 1 1 0 0 0 3-1 75,00
2 2 1 0 0 0 8-10 44,44
0 0 1 0 1 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 1 0 0-1 0,00
0 1 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 1 0 2 0 0-1 0,00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 1 0 0 1 12-3 80,00
1 1 4 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A

GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0
3 31 90,32 2 50,00 28 96,43 0
Player Summary

Assists  Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO%
1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 0 2 0 0 7-3 70,00
1 1 -1 0 0 0 4-7 36,36
0 1 -1 0 0 0 6-12 33,33
0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 0 0 1 0 0-1 0,00
0 1 -1 2 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
1 1 -1 0 0 2 0-0 N/A
0 0 -2 0 0 0 0-1 0,00
0 0 0 0 2 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 -1 0 0 0 8-8 50,00
0 0 -1 0 0 2 0-0 N/A
0 0 -2 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 -3 0 1 1 0-0 N/A
0 0 -1 0 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 0 -1 2 0 0 0-0 N/A
0 1 -1 0 0 1 0-0 N/A

GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout
0 0 N/A 0 N/A 0 N/A 0
5 28 82,14 2 50,00 26 84,62 0

Player Summary

Linesmen

2018-01-03 19:00

Marcus Olsson, Tobias Nordlander

Shifts
0
17
28
28
24
27
24
23
19
23
21
25
21
20
19
21
13
24
26
29

PIM
0
0

Shifts
28
27
15
19
25

26
18
21
22
15
29
20
23
23
24
22
18
20

PIM

TOI
00:00
12:55
18:07
19:27
15:43
16:58
15:56
17:36
11:19
15:09
15:59
16:49
14:01
15:05
11:11
11:45
07:32
17:38
18:22
22:05

TOI
00:00
60:00

TOlI
18:02
26:09
10:27
14:13
16:53
02:09
18:29
16:36
15:56
14:39
09:34
18:54
15:34
22:12
15:54
16:49
15:58
10:38
15:20

TOI
00:00
59:06



